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Direction
Avenue Saint-Marc — Porte d'Orléans

30 stops

Open route schedule

Avenue Saint-Marc

Place de France

Biarritz

Périgord

Saussaye - Mirabeau

Petit Massy

Blanche de Castille

Pont d'Antony

Auguste Mounié - Division Leclerc

Fernand Fenzy

Morteaux

Général de Gaulle - Croix de Berny

Normandie

La Fontaine

Les Cottages

Petit Chambord - Lycée Lakanal

Condorcet - Mairie Rer

Rue du 8 Mai 1945

Place de la Résistance - Charles de Gaulle

Cité Jardins

Pont Royal / Bagneux Rer

Route schedule
Avenue Saint-Marc — Porte d'Orléans

Monday 04:55-00:52
+1

Tuesday 04:55-00:52
+1

Wednesday 04:55-00:50
+1

Thursday 04:55-00:52
+1

Friday 04:55-00:50
+1

Saturday 04:55-01:00
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:50
+1

Route info

Direction: Avenue Saint-Marc

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Marcel Bonnet

Carnot - Aristide Briand

Grange Ory

Gustave Courbet

Jean-Marin Naudin

Vache Noire

Léon Gambetta

Gabriel Péri

Porte d'Orléans



Direction
Lycée Descartes — Saussaye - Mirabeau

14 stops

Open route schedule

Lycée Descartes

Les Rabats - Armand Guillebaud

Aubépine

Collège Henri Georges Adam / Collège des Rabats

Petit Massy

Baconnets - Mirabeau

Rue de Massy - Mirabeau

Les Baconnets Rer

Centre Commercial des Baconnets

Mont Blanc

Centre Commercial Noyer Doré

Centre Sportif Lionel Terray

Kennedy - Bourgogne / Marché de Narbonne

Saussaye - Mirabeau

Route schedule
Lycée Descartes — Saussaye - Mirabeau

Monday 16:32-17:32

Tuesday 16:32-17:32

Wednesday 12:14-12:45

Thursday 16:32-17:32

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lycée Descartes

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-197-2831495491-244615522


Direction
Porte d'Orléans — Avenue Saint-Marc

31 stops

Open route schedule

Porte d'Orléans

Gabriel Péri

Léon Gambetta

Vache Noire

Jean-Marin Naudin

Gustave Courbet

Grange Ory

Carnot - Aristide Briand

Marcel Bonnet

Pont Royal / Bagneux Rer

Cité Jardins

Place de la Résistance - Charles de Gaulle

Rue du 8 Mai 1945

Bourg-la-Reine Rer

Petit Chambord - Lycée Lakanal

Les Cottages

La Fontaine

Normandie

Général de Gaulle - Croix de Berny

Morteaux

Fernand Fenzy

Auguste Mounié - Division Leclerc

Pont d'Antony

Blanche de Castille

Petit Massy

Route schedule
Porte d'Orléans — Avenue Saint-Marc

Monday 05:00-01:10
+1

Tuesday 05:00-01:10
+1

Wednesday 05:00-01:10
+1

Thursday 05:00-01:10
+1

Friday 05:00-01:10
+1

Saturday 05:00-01:10
+1

Sunday 05:00-01:10
+1

Route info

Direction: Porte d'Orléans

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-197-2831495491-244615522


Saussaye - Mirabeau

Périgord

Biarritz

Place de France

Centre Sportif Lionel Terray

Avenue Saint-Marc



Direction
Baconnets - Mirabeau — Lycée Descartes

14 stops

Open route schedule

Baconnets - Mirabeau

Rue de Massy - Mirabeau

Les Baconnets Rer

Centre Commercial des Baconnets

Mont Blanc

Centre Commercial Noyer Doré

Centre Sportif Lionel Terray

Kennedy - Bourgogne / Marché de Narbonne

Saussaye - Mirabeau

Petit Massy

Collège Henri Georges Adam / Collège des Rabats

Aubépine

Les Rabats - Armand Guillebaud

Lycée Descartes

Route schedule
Baconnets - Mirabeau — Lycée Descartes

Monday 07:23-08:18

Tuesday 07:23-08:18

Wednesday 07:23-08:18

Thursday 07:23-08:18

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Baconnets - Mirabeau

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

197 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Antony

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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